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No. State/Organization / Estado/Organización Name / Nombre Position / Puesto Department / Organización Email / Correo electrónico Telephone / Teléfono
1 Anguilla
2 Antigua and Barbuda / Antigua y Barbuda
3 Aruba
4 Bahamas
5 Barbados
6 Belize / Belice
7 Bermuda
8 Bonaire
9 British Virgin Islands / Islas Vírgenes Británicas

10 Canada / Canada
11 Cayman Islands / Islas Caimanes
12 Costa Rica Evelyn Quirós Badilla Inspectora ANS/MET Dirección General de Aviación Civil equirosb@dgac.go.cr +(506) 2242-8000
13 Cuba Uvaldo Rene Milián Díaz Especialista en Meteorología Aeronáutica, Dirección de Aeronavegación Instituto de Aeronáutica Civil de Cuba (IACC) uvaldo.milian@iacc.avianet.cu +53 7383-1121
14 Curaçao / Curazao
15 Dominica Ashar Bryan Meteorological Technician Dominica Meteorological Service asharb@gmail.com +767 611-4458
16 Dominican Republic / República Dominicana Col. Juan Bautista Florián Vargas, FARD Director de Acreditación y Certificación AVSEC del CESAC Cuerpo Especializado en Seguridad Aeroportuaria y de la Aviación Civil (CESAC) acreditacion@cesac.mil.do +809 796-7236
17 El Salvador Mr. Raúl Adalberto Murillo Inspector de Navegación Aérea en MET Autoridad de Aviación Civil rmurillo@aac.gob.sv +503 2265-4400
18 French Antilles / Antillas Francesas
19 Grenada / Grenada
20 Guatemala
21 Haiti / Haití Wilner POLYDOR Forecaster Unité Hydrométéorologique wpolydor86@gmail.com +509 47 10 70 30
22 Honduras Mr. Enrique Velásquez Jefe Departamento de Meteorología Aeronáutica Agencia Hondureña de Aeronáutica Civil evelasquez@ahac.gob.hn +504 9723-3576
23 Jamaica Rohan Brown Head, Weather Branch Meteorological Service r.brown@metservice.gov.jm +1 (876) 929-3695
24 Jamaica Deano Ledford Director, Air Traffic Management Jamaica Civil Aviation Authority deano.ledford@jcaa.gov.jm +1 (876) 837-6261
25 Mexico / México Edgar González Flores Coordinador de inspección y vigilancia de Navegación Aérea Agencia Federal de Aviación Civil edgar.gonzalez@afac.gob.mx +52 55 5723-9300
26 Mexico / México Marco Antonio Coria Rodríguez Jefe de División Agencia Federal de Aviación Civil marco.coria@afac.gob.mx +52 55 5723-9300 ext. 18260
27 Mexico / México Sergio González Chávez Inspector Verificador Aeronáutico Agencia Federal de Aviación Civil sergio.gonzalez@afac.gob.mx +52 55 5723-9300 ext. 18071
28 Mexico / México Verónica García Vilchiz Inspector Verificador Aeronáutico Agencia Federal de Aviación Civil veronica.garcia@afac.gob.mx +52 55 5723-9300 ext. 18071
29 Montserrat
30 Nicaragua
31 Saba
32 Saint Kitts and Nevis / San Kitts y Nevis Vincia Browne Meteorological Inspector St Christopher Air & Sea Ports Authority vincia.browne@scaspa.com +1 869 465 8121
33 Saint Kitts and Nevis / San Kitts y Nevis Denel Dixon Met Officer 1 (Trained Meteorologist) St. Kitts Met Services denel.dixon@scaspa.com +1 869 760-2702
34 Saint Kitts and Nevis / San Kitts y Nevis Elmo Burke Director of Met Services St. Kitts Met Services Elmo.burke@scaspa.com +1 869 662-3247
35 Saint Lucia / Santa Lucía
36 Saint Pierre et Miquelon / San Pedro y Miquelón
37 Saint Vincent and the Grenadines / San Vicente y las Granadinas
38 Sint Eustatius
39 Sint Maarten
40 Trinidad and Tobago / Trinidad y Tabago
41 Turks and Caicos Islands / Islas Turcas y Caicos
42 United Kingdom / Reino Unido Tommy Brown ATS Inspector and Policy and Rulemaking Manager Air Safety Support International tommy.brown@hotmail.com +44 7385 465947
43 United States / Estados Unidos Karen Shelton-Mur Acting Manager, FAA, Policy and Requirements Branch (ANG C-64) Federal Aviation Administration Karen.shelton-mur@faa.gov +202-267-7985
44 Caribbean Meteorological Organization Mr. Kenneth Kerr Science and Technology Officer Caribbean Meteorological Organization kkerr@cmo.org.tt +868 622-4711 
45 COCESNA Gabriel Quirós Gerente Técnico COCESNA gabriel.quiros@cocesna.org +(504) 2275-7090
46 COCESNA Jenny Lee Jefe Unidad AIM COCESNA Jenny.Lee@cocesna.org +(504) 2275-7090

Total nominees: 21
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